THE DATASHEET OF
830154AMI-08LFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A  March 30, 2016
1
2
3
4

15©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A  March 30, 2016
830154I-08 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
830154AGI-08LF AI08L Lead-Free, 8 Lead TSSOP Tube -40C to 85C
830154AGI-08LFT AI08L Lead-Free, 8 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
830154AMI-08LF 154AI08L Lead-Free, 8 Lead SOIC Tube -40C to 85C
830154AMI-08LFT 154AI08L Lead-Free, 8 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
16©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision A  March 30, 2016
830154I-08 Data Sheet
Revision History
]
Revision Date Description of Change
March 30, 2016 Removed ICS Chip from General Description.